ZHEJIANG ZHAOLONG INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGY., LTD
Page 1 to 13
200G-QSFP56 Active Optical Cable Assembly
Product Datasheet
Doc：DS-0013
Rev：A01
Highlight

Rev：A01
3.0  Product Information
◼ Part Number System:
◼ ESD SAFETY CAUTIONS
This transceiver is specified as ESD threshold 1KV for high speed data pins and 2KV for all others
electrical input pins, tested per MIL-STD-883, Method 3015.4 /JESD22-A114-A (HBM). However,
normal ESD precautions are still required during the handling of this module. This transceiver is
shipped in ESD protective packaging. It should be removed from the packaging and handled only in
an ESD protected environment.
Important Notice
The performance figures, data, and any illustrative material presented in this datasheet are typical
and must be explicitly confirmed in writing by ZHAOLONG before they are deemed applicable to
any specific order or contract.
Cable Length Tolerance
<1m +10/-0 cm
1~4.5m +15/-0 cm
4.6m~14.5m +30/-0 cm
14.6m~100m +2%/-0 cm
ZLAOC-A07- LLL-F-X
ZLAOC: Zhaolong Active Optical Cable Series.
A07: 200G QSFP56 to QSFP56 Active Optical Cable Assembly
LLL: Cable Length
3 Digits
Ex : 003=3m , 015=15m, 0p5=0.5m , 3p5=3.5m
F: Fiber Type
2:MM 50/125 OM2
3:MM 50/125 OM3*(Default)
4:MM 50/125 OM4
X Jacket Material:
P:PVC
Q:QFNP
L: LSZH*(Default)
ZHEJIANG ZHAOLONG INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGY., LTD
Page 12 to 13
200G-QSFP56 Active Optical Cable Assembly
Product Datasheet
Doc：DS-0013
Rev：A01
By ZHAOLONG's policy of continuous improvement, specifications may change without prior notice.
The publication of information in this datasheet does not imply exemption from patent or other
protective rights held by ZHAOLONG or other parties. Additional details can be obtained from any
ZHAOLONG sales representative.
ZHEJIANG ZHAOLONG INTERCONNECT TECHNOLOGY., LTD
Page 13 to 13
200G-QSFP56 Active Optical Cable Assembly
Product Datasheet
Doc：DS-0013
Rev：A01
4.0 Revision Record
Rev. Comments Author Date
A01 Initial Release James Chen 10/01/2023